
S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Excel in Grammar Cordova

2 English Literature Blooms  English Reader-1 Cordova

3 Math Foundation Mathematics Goyal

4 Hindi Apoorva Parveshika Evergreen (PB)

5 EVS Sprout -1 Manu Prkashan

6 Computer Logi X 2.0 KIPS

7 Punjabi Ma Boli Punjabi Path Pustak 0 Manu Prakashan

8 Moral Science Towards enlightenment 1 Marina Publications

9 Cursive Writing My Handwriting Part 1 Alphonsa Publishers

10 Conversation Speak Well Conversation Part 1 Turtle Books (Marina)

11 Drawing Arts & Craft 1 Esson Publications

12 Nova Tables Nova Tables Nova

13 GK Exploring Whizz Kids (A Book of GK) - 1 Learn Well Publications

S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Grammar Root Jay Cee

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader-2 Cordova

3 Math Foundation Mathematics Goyal

4 Hindi Shrishti Part 1 Evergreeen (PB)

5 EVS Sprout -2 Manu Prakshan

6 Computer LogiX  2.0 KIPS

7 Punjabi Ma Boli Punjabi Path Pustak 1 Manu Prakashan

8 Moral Science Towards enlightenment 2 Marina Publications

9 Cursive Writing My Handwriting Part 2 Alphonsa Publishers

10 Conversation Speak Well Conversation Part 2 Turtle Books (Marina)

11 Drawing Arts & Craft 2 Esson Publications

12 Nova Tables Nova Tables Nova

13 GK Exploring Whizz Kids (A Book of GK) - 2 Learn Well Publications

MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL, GARHSHANKAR
STD I (BOOK LIST 2024-2025)
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S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Grammar Root Jay Cee

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader-3 Cordova

3 Math Foundation Mathematics 3 Goyal

4 Hindi Divya Deepti 3 (PB) Evergreen (PB)

5 Hindi Vyakaran Saras Hindi Vyakaraan (PB) Evergreen (PB)

6 G.Sc Science forever Jay Cee

7 Computer IT Whiz - 3 Avartan

8 Punjabi Ma Boli Punjabi Path Pustak 2 Manu Prakashan

9 Punjabi Vyakaran Shresht Punjabi Vyakaran ate Lekh Rachna Part 0 Manu Prakashan

10 SST Candid New Approach in Social Studies-3 Evergreen

11 Moral Science Towards enlightenment 3 Marina Publications

12 Cursive Writing My Handwriting Part 3 Alphonsa Publishers

13 Conversation Speak Well Conversation Part 3 Turtle Books (Marina)

14 Drawing Arts & Craft 3 Esson Publications

15 GK Exploring Whizz Kids (A Book of GK) - 3 Learn Well Publications

S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Grammar Root Jay Cee

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader-4 Cordova

3 Math Foundation Mathematics 4 Goyal

4 Hindi Divya Deepti 4 (PB) Evergreen (PB)

5 Hindi Vyakaran Saras Hindi Vyakaran (PB) Evergreen (PB)

6 G.Sc Science forever Jay Cee

7 Computer IT Whiz -4 Avartan

8 Punjabi Ma Boli Punjabi Path Pustak 3 Manu Prakashan

9 Punjabi Vyakaran Shresht Punjabi Vyakaran ate Lekh Rachna Part 1 Manu Prakashan

10 SST Candid New Approach in Social Studies 4 Evergreen (PB)

11 Moral Science Towards enlightenment 4 Marina Publications

12 Cursive Writing My Handwriting Part 4 Alphonsa Publishers

13 Conversation Speak Well Conversation Part 4 Turtle Books (Marina)

14 Drawing Arts & Craft 4 Esson Publications

15 GK Exploring Whizz Kids (A Book of GK) - 4 Learn Well Publications
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S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Grammar Root Jay Cee

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader-5 Cordova

3 Math Foundation Mathematics 5 Goyal

4 G.Sc Science forever 5 JayCee

5 Computer IT Whiz-5 Avartan

6 SST Candid New Approach in Social Studies 5 Evergreen

7 Moral Science Towards enlightenment 5 Marina Publications

8 Hindi Divya Deepti 5 (PB) Evergreeen (PB)

9 Hindi Vyakaran Prakhaar Hindi Vyakaran Sirjan (PB)

10 Punjabi ICSE Navi Sarab 5 Mind Makers

11 Punjabi vyakaran ICSE Navi Ekam 5 Mind Makers

12 GK Exploring Whizz Kids (A Book of GK) - 5 Learn Well Publications

13 Cursive Writing My Handwriting Part 5 Alphonsa Publishers

14 Conversation Speak Well Conversation Part 5 Turtle Books (Marina)

15 Drawing Arts & Craft 5 Esson Publications

S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Junior English Grammar Goyal

2 English Literature New Oxford Modern for 21
st
 Century Learners-6 Oxford University press

3 Math Essential ICSE Mathematics 6 Bharati Bhavan

4 Physics Essential ICSE - Physics Bharti Bhawan

5 Biology Learning Elementary Biology 6 Goyal Brothers

6 Chemistry Essential ICSE Chemistry Bharti Bhawan

7 History/ Civics New Approach in ICSE - H/C Evergreen

8 Computer Password-6 Orange Education

9 Moral Science Light up your Life - 6 Hollyhock 

10 Hindi Divya Deepti (PB) Evergreen (PB)

11 Hindi Vyakaran Prakhar Hindi Vyakaran (PB) Sirijan (PB)

12 Punjabi ICSE Navi Sarab 6 Mind Makers

13 Punjabi vyakaran ICSE Navi Ekam 6 Mind Makers

14 Geo Exploring the world 6 Evergreen

More Tales from

Shakespeare

16 Atlas Gems middle Atlas 6 Ratna sagar

More Tales from Shakespeare S.Chand15
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S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Grammar Senior English Grammar Goyal

2 English Literature New Oxford Modern for 21
st
 Century Learners-7 Oxford University press

3 Math Essential ICSE Mathematics 7 Bharati Bhavan

4 Physics Essential ICSE - Physics Bharti Bhawan

5 Biology Learning Elementary Biology 7 Goyal Brothers

6 Chemistry Essential ICSE Chemistry Bharti Bhawan

7 History/ Civics New Approach in ICSE - H/C 7 Evergreen

8 Computer Password-7 Orange Education

9 Moral Science Light up your Life - 7 Hollyhock 

10 Hindi Divya Deepti 7 (PB) Evergreen (PB)

11 Hindi Vyakaran Prakhar Hindi Vyakarn (PB) Sirjan (PB)

12 Punjabi ICSE Navi Sarab 7 Mind Makers

13 Punjabi vyakaran ICSE Navi Ekam 7 Mind Makers

14 Geo Exploring the world Evergreen

15 Robinson Cruise Great Classic in Simple English IUP

S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English grammar Comprehensive English Grammar IUP

2 English Literature New Oxford Modern for 21
st
 Century Learners-8 Oxford University Press

3 Math Essential ICSE Mathematics 8 Bharati Bhavan

4 Physics Essential ICSE - Physics Bharti Bhawan

5 Biology Learning Elementary Biology 8 Goyal Brothers

6 Chemistry Essential ICSE Chemistry Bharti Bhawan

7 History/ Civics New Approach in ICSE-H/C Candid/Evergreen

8 Computer Password-8 Orange Education

9 Moral Science Light to my Path 8 Jonce Publications

10 Hindi Divya Deepti 8 (PB) Evergreen (PB)

11 Hindi Vyakaran Prakhar Hindi Vyakarn (PB) Sirjan (PB)

12 Punjabi ICSE Navi Sarab 8 Mind Makers

13 Punjabi vyakaran ICSE Navi Ekam 8 Mind Makers

14 Geo Exploring the World 8 Evergreen

IUP

Around the World 

in 80 days
15 Around the World in 80 days
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S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 Total English IX -English'Language Morning Star

2 Comprehensive English'Grammar IUP

3 Julius Caeser (Text) Morning Star

4 Julius Caeser (W/B) Morning Star

5 Treasure Chest (T/B) Evergreen

6 Treasure Chest Poems'(W/B) Part 1 Beeta

7 Treasure Chest Short Stories'(W/B) Part 1 Beeta

8 Moral science Light to my Path 9 Jonce Publications

9 ICSE Chemistry Part-I Selina

10 Nova ICSE Chemistry Lab Manual -IX Nova

11 A new approach to ICSE Physics - IX Goyal Brothers

12 Nova ICSE Physics Lab Manual - IX Nova

13 ICSE Biology Part-I Selina

14 Nova ICSE Biology Lab Manual -IX Nova

15 Maths ICSE Maths Part-I Selina

16 History /C ICSE History and Civics- IX Avichal Publishers

17 Geography Discovering the World IX Evergreen

18 Naya Rasta (T/B) Inter University Press

19 Naya Rasta (W/B) Inter University Press

20 Saras Hindi Vyakaran Evergreen

21 Ekanki Sanchay (T/B) Evergreen

22 Ekanki Sanchay (W/B) Inter University Press

23 Computer Understanding Com. Appli.-'X Arya Publishing Co.

24 Kav Katha Samvedna T/B Evergreen

25 Kav Katha Samvedna W/B Sirjan

26 Shiromni Punjabi Vyakran'ate Rachnavali Ved Prakash & Sons

English Language

English Literature

Chemistry

Physics

MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL, GARHSHANKAR
STD IX (BOOK LIST 2024-2025)

Biology

Hindi

Punjabi



S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Language Total English'Book-10 Morning Star

2 Treasure Chest Poems'(W/B) Part 2 Beeta

3 Treasure Chest Short Stories'(W/B) Part 2 Beeta

4 Moral science Light to my Path 10 Jonce Publications

5 Chemistry A New Approach to ICSE 'Chemistry Part II Selina Publisher

6 Physics A new approach to ICSE 'Physics - X Goyal Brothers

7 Biology Concise Biology –Part II Selina Publisher

8 Maths Concise Mathematics ICSE'-Class X Part II Selina Publisher

9 History / C ICSE History and Civics- X Avichal Publishers

10 Discovering the World X Evergreen

11 Practice Skills in Maps and'Toposheet Evergreen

12 Physics Lab ICSE Physics Lab Manual X Nova

13 Chemistry Lab ICSE Chemistry Lab'Manual X Nova

14 Bio Lab ICSE Bio Lab Manual X Nova

15

16

17

18

19

English Literature

Comprehensive Grammar Continued

Geography

Computer Book Continued

All English Literature Books Continued

All Hindi Books continued

Punjabi Continued
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